

BRONSON TOWNSHIP ASPHALT SCRATCH / LEVEL PROGRAM

Bid Opening: Friday, March 25, 2022 11:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	A.J. RILEY		7L CONSTRUCTION		PRECISION PAVING		ERIE BLACKTOP	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY (non-tracking)	2,575	GAL	\$4.00	\$10,300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,437.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,725.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 7,081.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,793.75
3	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, (Scratch/Level), As Per Plan	730	CY	\$190.00	\$138,700.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 124,100.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 133,590.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 137,240.00	\$ 191.50	\$ 139,795.00
4	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate #411 Limestone(Berm), As Per Plan	125	CY	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,375.00
6	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
7	Spec.	Butt Joint	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00
8	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00
Total Project =						\$170,000.00		\$ 147,137.50		\$ 165,115.00		\$ 165,321.25		\$ 181,113.75